
DRINK
MENU

F A V O U R I T E  C O C K T A I L S

MOJITO

light rum/simple syrup/lime juice/brown sugar/mint leaves/soda

PINA COLADA

light rum/malibu coconut rum/coconut milk/pineapple juice/pineapple slice

TEQUILA SUNRISE

tequila /orange juice/grenadine/cherry garnish/orange slice

MAI TAI

dark rum/orange curacao/orgeat almond syrup/simple syrup/lime juice/aromatic bitter

MARGARITA

tequila /triple sec/lime juice/lime slice

MOSCOW MULE

vodka/lime juice/ginger ale 

WHISKEY SOUR

whiskey/simple syrup/lime juice/egg white/ aromatic bitter

AMARETTO SOUR

amaretto liqueur/simple syrup/lime juice/orange slice/cherry garnish

NEW YORK SOUR

bourbon whi sky/ s imple  syrup/ l ime  jui ce /red  wine  

OLD FASHIONED

bourbon/ sugar  cube  white /aromatic  b i t t er /orange  pee l

NEGRONI

dry  g in/ campari / swee t  vermouth  mart ini /orange  pee l  

DRY MARTINI

dry  g in/dry  vermouth  mart ini /orange  bi t t er /green  o l ive

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

dry  g in/vodka/ l ight  rum/  t equi la  b lanco / tr ip le  s e c / s imple  syrup/ l ime  jui ce / co la  / l ime  whee l

COSMOPOLITAN

vodka/ tr iple  s e c / l ime  jui ce / cranberry  jui ce /orange  pee l

MAHATTAN

bourbon/ swee t  vermouth  mart ini /aromatic  b i t t er / cherry  garni sh

GODFATHER

whiskey /wenneker  amaret to  l iqueur

250

260

 

240

 

280

250

 

240

 

260

250

280

340

380

340

320

240

340

320

Prices above are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% VAT



DRINK
MENU

S P I R I T

CHALONG BAY,  LIGHT RUM
HAVANA 3 YEARS,  AGED RUM
SAILOR JERRY,  SPICED RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN, DARK RUM
MAEKHONG, RUM

R U M SHOT

HENDRICKS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
BEEFEATER

G I N SHOT

GLENFIDDICH 12YRS (SINGLE MALT)
MONKEY SHOULDER
JW BLACK LABEL
JW RED LABEL
JOHN JAMESON 
J&B RARE
JACK DANIEL'S

340
300
280
260
260
260
260

 

W H I S K E Y SHOT

KAHLUA
MALIBU
BAILAY
MIDORI
AMARETTO
DOM BENEDICTINE  

190
190
190
190
190
190

L I Q U E U R SHOT

BARTON VODKA
KULOV VODKA

190
190

V O D K A SHOT

MARTINI DRY VERMOUTH, EXTRA DRY
MARTINI VERMOUTH, BIANCO
MARTINI SWEET VERMOUTH, ROSSO  
CAMPARI

240
240
240
26 0

 

A P E R I T I F SHOT

BULLEIT BOURBON
JIM BEAM  

280
240

B O U R B O N SHOT

DON JULIO
PATRON SILVER  
SIERRA SILVER  

280
280
240

T E Q U I L A SHOT

REMY MATIN XO 980

C O G N A C SHOT

Prices above are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% VAT

190
190
220
190
180

340
270
270
250



DRINK
MENU

M O C K T A I L S

VIRGIN MOJITO
simple syrup lime juice brown sugarmint leaves soda
VIRGIN PINA COLAD
malibu coconut rum coconut monin pineapple juice pineapple slice
FRUIT PUNCH 
pineapple juice orgeat  simple syrup lime juice grenadine cherry garnish orange slice
ENDLESS VALENTINE
rose monin lychee monin  pineappie juice lime juice soda
YUZU CINNAMON FIZZ
yuzu monin cinnamon monin  orange juice soda
BITTER ORANGE FIZZ
cold brew coffee cinnamon monin  orange juice

180

180

180

180

180

180

HOEGAARDEN ORIGINAL
HOEGAARDEN ROSEE
SINGHA
ASAHI
HEINEKEN
CHANG

240
240
150
150
150
150

B E E R  B O T T L E

PINEAPPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
COCONUT
LIME JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
APPLE JUICE

J U I C E

COKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
TONIC
GINGER ALE
SODA
TREE FEVER TREE TONIC
SIDER APPLE SAVANA
ONCE WATER
EVIAN

90
90
90
90
90
90

120
120

60
120

S O F T  D R I N K

Prices above are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% VAT

120
120
120
120
120
120


